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JUNIOR WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS 16-20 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Szofia Bogdan161 2004 /158.2 5 12 5 12 17Hungary
 Brigitta Kariko82 2005 /174 33 7 17 8 25Hungary
 Kamila Mikos123 2008 /171 21 10 17 14 31Poland
 Valeria Kopajeva174 2005 /172 28 25 14 24 38Estonia
 Reka Szavay115 2006 /159.5 32 27 24 22 46Hungary
 Hanna Molnar146 2007 /167 43 26 26 26 52Hungary
 Leticija Belova97 2008 /174 35 35 0 0 0Latvia
 Alexandra Meszaros188 2008 /167.7 22 49 0 0 0Hungary
 Iiris Romo159 2004 /160 33 42 0 0 0Finland
 Alina Paulovics1310 2004 /170 30 53 0 0 0Hungary
 Sonja Puranen1011 2005 /168.5 50 44 0 0 0Finland

Σ=11

JUNIOR WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS 16-20 YEARS UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivia Heckova61 2007 /162 12 5 0 0 17Slovakia
 Kornelia Zbik72 2008 /155 6 16 0 0 22Poland
 Sofiia Kykhtenko23 2008 /153 23 12 0 0 35Ukraine
 Jovana Jovicic54 2007 /159 27 16 0 0 43Serbia
 Lili Saska35 2008 /161.5 20 25 0 0 45Hungary
 Natalia Bugajska16 2007 /158.2 17 28 0 0 45Poland
 Kinga Szabo4DNC 2007 /155.5Hungary

Σ=7

JUNIOR WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS 16-20 YEARS OVER 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Miklova201 2007 /165 5 5 0 0 10Slovakia
 Miona Milosevic232 2004 /173 16 13 0 0 29Serbia
 Margit Kuuse253 2005 /166 19 19 0 0 38Estonia
 Boglarka Giczi244 2005 /166.5 17 23 0 0 40Hungary
 Laura Veres215 2007 /170 24 20 0 0 44Hungary
 Liza Gyorfi226 2008 /166 27 29 0 0 56Hungary

Σ=6

JUNIOR WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Miklova201 2007 /165 8 5 0 0 13Slovakia
 Olivia Heckova62 2007 /162 8 14 0 0 22Slovakia
 Tatiana Ondruskova193 2003 /161 15 11 0 0 26Slovakia

Σ=3
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JUNIOR MEN’S FITNESS 16-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zhang Yan Sen261 2001 /174 12 5 0 0 17China
 Cheng Siyuan272 2004 /173 12 10 0 0 22China
 Botond Gyuris283 2008 70.5/183 7 15 0 0 22Hungary

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hiroaki Inoue331 1972 68.35/169.
5 12 5 0 0 17Japan

 Goran Ilic302 1967 91.7/186.7 28 13 0 0 41Serbia
 Keiichi Ishizaka343 1984 68.3/170 34 15 0 0 49Japan
 Hirofumi Soya324 1971 65.8/166 40 20 0 0 60Japan
 Ramil Lipp315 1980 80.5/179.5 48 24 0 0 72Estonia
 Hitoshi Kawabe296 1973 54.4/156.5 52 28 0 0 80Japan

Σ=6

JUNIOR WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS 21-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandra Kubinska391 2001 /164 8 5 0 0 13Poland
 Virag Vago382 2002 /166.5 9 13 0 0 22Hungary
 Brigitta Kiss373 2002 /171 15 20 0 0 35Hungary
 Venla Paasonen354 2001 /157 23 13 0 0 36Finland
 Wilma Wilen365 2001 /163 22 24 0 0 46Finland

Σ=5

JUNIOR WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandra Kubinska391 2001 /164 5 5 0 0 10Poland
 Szofia Bogdan162 2004 /158.2 10 10 0 0 20Hungary

Σ=2

MEN FIT- MODEL OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Muneto Nakamura401 1966 /183 8 8 0 0 16Japan
 Gerelt-Od Baterdene412 1983 /177 10 7 0 0 17Mongolia
 Zdenek Vrana423 1971 /179 14 13 0 0 27Czech Republic
 Iwao Takada444 1972 /172 20 20 0 0 40Japan

Σ=4

MEN’S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ryohei Kozawa471 1995 73.1/173 10 5 0 0 15Japan
 Takafumi Inoue452 1991 74.9/175 22 12 0 0 34Japan
 Yuji Yokozeki463 1994 74.1/174.5 28 15 0 0 43Japan
 Keiichi Ishizaka484 1984 68.3/170 40 20 0 0 60Japan
 Naoto Hamada495 1990 61.6/164 50 26 0 0 76Japan
 Daichi Honma506 1999 69/169 60 29 0 0 89Japan

Σ=6
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MEN’S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hiroto Shirai521 1993 83.2/184 16 6 0 0 22Japan
 Kodai Muneno532 1994 80.8/183.5 14 9 0 0 23Japan
 Yuji Ichikawa543 1994 74/176 30 15 0 0 45Japan
 Goran Ilic1684 1967 91.7/186.7 42 21 0 0 63Serbia
 Ramil Lipp515 1980 80.5/179.5 48 24 0 0 72Estonia

Σ=5

MEN’S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ryohei Kozawa471 1995 73.1/173 5 0 0 0 5Japan
 Hiroto Shirai522 1993 83.2/184 10 0 0 0 10Japan

Σ=2

MEN’S FITNESS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michal Barbier631 1997 /169 5 21 5 18 23Slovakia
 Ionuț Coman572 1990 /186.5 22 13 21 11 32Romania
 Xiao Zhipeng603 1999 /176.5 36 6 25 8 33China
 Sun Yang644 2000 /157 18 19 13 22 35China
 Zhang Yan Sen565 2001 /174 18 19 23 16 39China
 Cheng Siyuan626 2004 /173 16 36 15 30 45China
 Botond Gyuris587 2008 70.5/183 24 50 0 0 0Hungary

 Enkhbat Batmunkh558 1991 83.45/173.
5 49 30 0 0 0Mongolia

 Erik Naissaar619 1999 67/177 42 42 0 0 0Estonia
 Iwao Takada5910 1972 /172 42 43 0 0 0Japan

Σ=10

WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tatiana Ondruskova921 2003 /161 16 9 0 0 25Slovakia
 Olivia Heckova852 2007 /162 23 6 0 0 29Slovakia
 Kornelia Zbik913 2008 /155 13 21 0 0 34Poland
 Natalia Bugajska894 2007 /158.2 10 28 0 0 38Poland
 Sofiia Kykhtenko875 2008 /153 25 20 0 0 45Ukraine
 Zhang Mengmeng886 1990 /162 33 22 0 0 55China
 Lili Saska907 2008 /161.5 23 32 0 0 55Hungary
 Kinga Szabo86DNC 2007 /155.5Hungary

Σ=8

WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OVER 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Miklova931 2007 /165 6 5 0 0 11Slovakia
 Miona Milosevic982 2004 /173 13 12 0 0 25Serbia
 Margit Kuuse973 2005 /166 23 16 0 0 39Estonia
 Laura Veres964 2007 /170 19 21 0 0 40Hungary
 Boglarka Giczi945 2005 /166.5 24 25 0 0 49Hungary
 Liza Gyorfi956 2008 /166 25 25 0 0 50Hungary

Σ=6
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WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Miklova931 2007 /165 5 7 0 0 12Slovakia
 Tatiana Ondruskova922 2003 /161 10 8 0 0 18Slovakia

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 35 YEARS & OVER
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Junko Ogishima1151 1967 /151 13 18 8 0 26Japan
 Ulpu Silvennoinen1092 1985 /166.5 9 20 11 0 31Finland
 Rika Harada993 1975 /166 15 24 12 0 36Japan
 Miyuki Miyata1104 1965 /156.9 34 42 20 0 62Japan
 Kaori Sakamori1085 1970 /161.6 16 48 21 0 69Japan
 Aitana Mulero1076 1979 /155.5 25 60 30 0 90Spain
 Eriko Shimizu1027 1964 /156.5 35 0 0 0 0Japan
 Takayo Niinuma1048 1975 /158.2 43 0 0 0 0Japan
 Bomi Yun1059 1984 /160.2 44 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Olena Kushnirova11110 1985 /168 49 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Chiharu Kasuga10611 1963 /158 52 0 0 0 0Japan
 Helena Huikkala11212 1988 /172 63 0 0 0 0Finland
 Akiko Hashiboku11313 1965 /142 65 0 0 0 0Japan
 Nanako Sato10114 1975 /159 67 0 0 0 0Japan
 Chie Shikata10015 1975 /166.5 67 0 0 0 0Japan
 Sandra Jensen10316 1974 /155.5 78 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Kate Brand11417 1966 /163 80 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=17

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Szofia Bogdan1211 2004 /158.2 9 8 0 0 17Hungary
 Rebecka Ekelund1172 1994 /163 27 9 0 0 36Sweden
 Iiris Romo1223 2004 /160 15 21 0 0 36Finland
 Nikolett Kiralyvari1194 1988 /161 11 25 0 0 36Hungary
 Reka Szavay1165 2006 /159.5 22 16 0 0 38Hungary
 Kaho Mita1206 1997 /160.5 30 26 0 0 56Japan
 Nelli Salmela1187 1995 /156.5 26 33 0 0 59Finland

Σ=7

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS UP TO 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandra Kubinska1271 2001 /164 7 5 0 0 12Poland
 Hanna Molnar1262 2007 /167 14 14 0 0 28Hungary
 Virag Vago1253 2002 /166.5 13 17 0 0 30Hungary
 Julia Prado1234 1995 /167 25 12 0 0 37Mexico
 Alexandra Meszaros1285 2008 /167.7 17 24 0 0 41Hungary
 Tu Ying124DNC 1997 /165.5China

Σ=6
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WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OVER 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristina Juricova661 2000 /172.1 10 6 7 5 12Slovakia
 Vanesa Belova732 2000 /171.5 15 19 14 18 32Latvia
 Brigitta Kariko693 2005 /174 19 18 18 16 34Hungary
 Kamila Mikos674 2008 /171 20 24 19 21 40Poland
 Valeria Kopajeva725 2005 /172 24 35 23 25 48Estonia
 Cao Jing746 1997 /168.5 36 11 30 22 52China
 Kia Viimala707 2000 /173 40 36 0 0 0Finland
 Brigitta Kiss658 2002 /171 42 35 0 0 0Hungary
 Ivana Durdevic719 1992 /169 38 45 0 0 0Serbia
 Alina Paulovics6810 2004 /170 35 49 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=10

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristina Juricova661 2000 /172.1 5 7 0 0 12Slovakia
 Aleksandra Kubinska1272 2001 /164 10 9 0 0 19Poland
 Szofia Bogdan1213 2004 /158.2 15 14 0 0 29Hungary

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-49 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuki Yagi781 1983 /175.5 5 12 0 0 12Japan
 Shinya Sunaga772 1980 /176.5 10 20 0 0 20Japan
 Khosbayar Naranmunkh803 1984 /168.5 19 36 0 0 36Mongolia
 Abdalla Ali Masoud Alkhattal
Almheiri834 1979 /179 17 40 0 0 40United Arab Emirates

 Juichi Katto795 1978 /170 25 48 0 0 48Japan
 Shohei Kato756 1975 /167 32 56 0 0 56Japan
 Namshirai Odsuren827 1980 /166.5 35 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Tariq Salem768 1979 /177 39 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates
 Gerelt-Od Baterdene819 1983 /177 40 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=9

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoshitake Tamura1351 1972 /166.8 5 0 0 0 5Japan
 Nobutaka Ueda1312 1973 /164 11 0 0 0 11Japan
 Muneto Nakamura1343 1966 /183 19 0 0 0 19Japan
 Hitoshi Uenaka1304 1967 /179.5 20 0 0 0 20Japan
 Gantulga Tumurdash1325 1962 /169 20 0 0 0 20Mongolia
 Zdenek Vrana1336 1971 /179 29 0 0 0 29Czech Republic

Σ=6

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuki Yagi781 1983 /175.5 6 0 0 0 6Japan
 Yoshitake Tamura1352 1972 /166.8 9 0 0 0 9Japan

Σ=2
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JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE 15-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dan Ishiyama1371 2002 /175 6 0 0 0 6Japan
 Zhang Yan Sen1362 2001 /174 9 0 0 0 9China
 M A M Ashfaaq1383 2002 /174 14 0 0 0 14Sri Lanka
 Cheng Siyuan1394 2004 /173 20 0 0 0 20China

Σ=4

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Junko Ogishima1401 1967 /151 5 12 6 0 18Japan
 Miyuki Miyata1422 1965 /156.9 12 24 12 0 36Japan
 Megumi Sawada1453 1961 /160 13 26 14 0 40Japan
 Eriko Shimizu1504 1964 /156.5 20 42 20 0 62Japan
 Bomi Yun1525 1984 /160.2 35 50 27 0 77South Korea
 Aitana Mulero1496 1979 /155.5 25 56 28 0 84Spain
 Kaori Sakamori1467 1970 /161.6 38 0 0 0 0Japan
 Takayo Niinuma1448 1975 /158.2 40 0 0 0 0Japan
 Nanako Sato1439 1975 /159 47 0 0 0 0Japan
 Chiharu Kasuga15110 1963 /158 47 0 0 0 0Japan
 Akiko Hashiboku14811 1965 /142 52 0 0 0 0Japan
 Kate Brand14112 1966 /163 58 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Sandra Jensen14713 1974 /155.5 65 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

Σ=13

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ulpu Silvennoinen1541 1985 /166.5 14 6 0 0 20Finland
 Rika Harada1532 1975 /166 18 10 0 0 28Japan
 Helena Huikkala1553 1988 /172 30 17 0 0 47Finland
 Olena Kushnirova1574 1985 /168 40 20 0 0 60Ukraine
 Chie Shikata1565 1975 /166.5 50 22 0 0 72Japan

Σ=5

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Junko Ogishima1401 1967 /151 5 0 0 0 5Japan
 Ulpu Silvennoinen1542 1985 /166.5 10 0 0 0 10Finland

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mashari Jumadar1621 1982 81.3/176 8 14 6 0 20United Arab Emirates
 Boris Palovic1652 1978 89.8/181 11 24 12 0 36Czech Republic
 Ahmed Almualla1593 1982 89.6/181 13 24 13 0 37United Arab Emirates

 Hiroaki Inoue1664 1972 68.35/169.
5 18 38 20 0 58Japan

 Keiichi Ishizaka1585 1984 68.3/170 26 50 25 0 75Japan
 Yusaku Kanda1616 1981 84.3/178.5 33 60 23 0 83Japan
 Masami Tsuchikane1607 1968 66.5/166.5 33 0 0 0 0Japan
 Hirofumi Soya1648 1971 65.8/166 41 0 0 0 0Japan
 Ramil Lipp1679 1980 80.5/179.5 42 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Nergui Khurelbaatar16310 1980 54.85/155 50 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=10
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kenta Kimura1801 1996 /169.5 10 9 0 0 9Japan
 Yu Teshima1882 1991 /167 10 10 0 0 10Japan
 Ahmed AlTamimi1793 1990 /165 12 13 0 0 13United Arab Emirates
 W R Kavinda1864 1997 /169.5 22 22 0 0 22Sri Lanka
 Yoshitake Tamura1825 1972 /166.8 21 22 0 0 22Japan
 Teng-Jen Hsu1846 1992 /165 35 28 0 0 28Chinese Taipei
 Khosbayar Naranmunkh1837 1984 /168.5 37 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Juichi Katto1858 1978 /170 38 0 0 0 0Japan
 Nobutaka Ueda1819 1973 /164 41 0 0 0 0Japan
 Liu Fontanos18710 1992 /165.5 49 0 0 0 0Hong Kong China
 Muhammad Khan54DNC 1980 /169Pakistan

Σ=11

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chikara Ibuki1921 1991 /172.5 9 9 0 0 9Japan
 Hironori Kotake1942 1995 /175.5 10 10 0 0 10Japan
 Yuki Yagi1963 1983 /175.5 13 14 0 0 14Japan
 Koichiro Uematsu1894 1995 /172 17 18 0 0 18Japan
 M A M Ashfaaq1905 2002 /174 28 26 0 0 26Sri Lanka
 Dan Ishiyama1936 2002 /175 30 28 0 0 28Japan
 Zhang Yan Sen1917 2001 /174 31 0 0 0 0China
 Fazal Khan1958 1989 /173.5 40 0 0 0 0Pakistan

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoshifumi Harada2021 1986 /179 8 7 0 0 7Japan
 Kazusa Anami2052 1997 /177 8 10 0 0 10Japan
 Majed Ali Nejad2003 1992 /177.5 18 17 0 0 17United Arab Emirates
 Abdalla Ali Masoud Alkhattal
Almheiri2044 1979 /179 21 18 0 0 18United Arab Emirates

 Shinya Sunaga1985 1980 /176.5 19 21 0 0 21Japan
 Tariq Salem1976 1979 /177 30 30 0 0 30United Arab Emirates
 Gerelt-Od Baterdene2037 1983 /177 37 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Zdenek Vrana2018 1971 /179 41 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Eyad Saleh1999 1999 /177 42 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

Σ=9

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Riku Hazama2071 1997 /180 5 0 0 0 5Japan
 Ionuț Coman2062 1990 /186.5 10 0 0 0 10Romania
 Ali Alnaqbi2093 1986 /183 15 0 0 0 15United Arab Emirates
 Muneto Nakamura2084 1966 /183 20 0 0 0 20Japan

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoshifumi Harada2021 1986 /179 8 0 0 0 8Japan
 Kenta Kimura1802 1996 /169.5 10 0 0 0 10Japan
 Chikara Ibuki1923 1991 /172.5 11 0 0 0 11Japan
 Riku Hazama2074 1997 /180 20 0 0 0 20Japan

Σ=4
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FIT- PAIRS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xiao Zhipeng-Cao Miao2111 / 9 0 0 0 9China
 Mizuki Kunida + Chikara Ibuki2102 / 10 0 0 0 10Japan
 Rena Hironaka + Kazusa Anami2163 / 13 0 0 0 13Japan
 Arezu Ogura + Koichiro Uematsu2124 / 22 0 0 0 22Japan
 Martin Narcisa-Ionuț Coman2135 / 23 0 0 0 23Romania
 Ivana Tzortzevits + Vasil Filipov2156 / 31 0 0 0 31Greece
 Alena Stupkova + Zdenek Vrana2147 / 34 0 0 0 34Czech Republic

Σ=7

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 171 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rei Gomihara1721 1997 68.7/169.3 8 12 5 0 17Japan
 Motoki Mukai1782 1995 65.7/166 8 22 11 0 33Japan
 Abdulrahman Alkhateri1743 1992 63.8/165 15 26 13 0 39United Arab Emirates

 Hiroaki Inoue1774 1972 68.35/169.
5 20 40 20 0 60Japan

 Keiichi Ishizaka1695 1984 68.3/170 22 52 26 0 78Japan
 Kohei Watanabe1706 1988 63.75/164 29 54 26 0 80Japan
 Naoto Hamada497 1990 61.6/164 35 0 0 0 0Japan
 Junya Toyoda1768 1985 63.5/163.5 41 0 0 0 0Japan
 Daichi Honma1739 1999 69/169 44 0 0 0 0Japan
 Masami Tsuchikane17510 1968 66.5/166.5 50 0 0 0 0Japan
 Hirofumi Soya17111 1971 65.8/166 55 0 0 0 0Japan

Σ=11

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Takafumi Inoue2171 1991 74.9/175 16 9 0 0 25Japan
 Ryohei Kozawa2182 1995 73.1/173 18 8 0 0 26Japan
 Kensuke Kawanaka2193 2001 76.4/173 26 12 0 0 38Japan
 Yuji Yokozeki2204 1994 74.1/174.5 40 20 0 0 60Japan

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 180 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marwan Alblooshi2231 1983 84/177 18 7 0 0 25United Arab Emirates
 Mashari Jumadar2252 1982 81.3/176 18 10 0 0 28United Arab Emirates
 Yuji Ichikawa2223 1994 74/176 26 12 0 0 38Japan
 Yusaku Kanda2214 1981 84.3/178.5 40 20 0 0 60Japan
 R M Nalinda Rathnayaka2245 1999 81.6/175.3 50 25 0 0 75Sri Lanka

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 180 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hiroto Shirai2261 1993 83.2/184 12 7 0 0 19Japan
 Kodai Muneno2292 1994 80.8/183.5 18 8 0 0 26Japan
 Ahmed Almualla2273 1982 89.6/181 28 15 0 0 43United Arab Emirates
 Yuki Kishida2284 1986 87.6/185.5 40 20 0 0 60Japan

Σ=4
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MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Takafumi Inoue2171 1991 74.9/175 8 0 0 0 8Japan
 Rei Gomihara1722 1997 68.7/169.3 11 0 0 0 11Japan
 Marwan Alblooshi2233 1983 84/177 15 0 0 0 15United Arab Emirates
 Hiroto Shirai2264 1993 83.2/184 18 0 0 0 18Japan

Σ=4

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoshimasa Naono2321 1991 /181 6 0 0 0 6Japan
 Takuma Iwata2302 1985 /178 9 0 0 0 9
 Vasil Filipov2313 1982 /194 15 0 0 0 15Greece

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN FIT- MODEL 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Haruka Shimura2411 1986 /159.5 10 13 9 0 22Japan
 Tomoko Kawaguchi2402 1984 /155 17 14 13 0 27Japan
 Yukari Suzuki2553 1987 /171.5 11 12 21 0 33Japan
 Viktorija Tkacenko2514 1978 /159.5 17 18 17 0 35Estonia
 Yuki Kubota2435 1986 /160.5 17 17 18 0 35Japan
 Kurumi Yukami2536 1983 /164.5 36 30 29 0 59Japan
 Maja Szmagdzinska-Kukawka2377 1987 /176 36 0 0 0 0Poland
 Ivette Martin2448 1985 /156 39 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Ludmila Wojdak2479 1981 /160 40 0 0 0 0Poland
 Bianca Sanders23510 1983 /181 44 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Yoko Momiyama24511 1970 /163.5 59 0 0 0 0Japan
 Chiharu Koyama23612 1972 /161.8 63 0 0 0 0Japan
 Nyamtsengel Bayartsogt23913 1984 /167 64 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Heidi Coelho24814 1986 /159 66 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Alena Stupkova25015 1983 /170 71 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Katarzyna Kowalik 238 1971 /Poland
 Khaliunaa Bulgan242 1987 /170.5Mongolia
 Marika Harjunpaa246 1972 /163Finland
 Elena Chernyshevich249 1982 /174IFBB Flag
 Odette Van Jaarsveldt252 1981 /171South Africa
 Larisa Pika 254 1973 /160Czech Republic

Σ=21

WOMEN FIT- MODEL UP TO 160 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yukiko Honda2641 1992 /154.5 10 12 9 0 21Japan
 Tomoko Kawaguchi2652 1984 /155 14 14 12 0 26Japan
 Haruka Shimura2573 1986 /159.5 14 13 14 0 27Japan
 Alyona Chsheglova2604 1992 /160 13 14 17 0 31Kazakhstan
 Viktorija Tkacenko2585 1978 /159.5 23 21 23 0 44Estonia
 Ludmila Wojdak2566 1981 /160 36 30 30 0 60Poland
 Nour Sweis2667 1990 /154 39 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Naomi Kobayashi2628 1981 /159 39 0 0 0 0Japan
 Clarissa Fleischer2599 1992 /159 41 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Larisa Pika 26110 1973 /160 49 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Tayane De Sousa26311 1997 /153 55 0 0 0 0Brasil

Σ=11
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WOMEN FIT- MODEL UP TO 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Briana Korniltsev2751 2005 /160.5 14 12 9 0 21Estonia
 Mia Mulenok2692 2006 /166.9 14 15 13 0 28Estonia
 Yuki Kubota2743 1986 /160.5 13 13 16 0 29Japan
 Lilla Csasztvan2794 2002 /167 12 14 20 0 34Hungary
 Zarina Zhursunova2715 1996 /168 22 24 21 0 45Kazakhstan
 Anna Lebedikhina2776 1997 /168 39 27 30 0 57France
 Kurumi Yukami2837 1983 /164.5 39 0 0 0 0Japan
 Yoko Momiyama2688 1970 /163.5 42 0 0 0 0Japan
 Alexandra dos Sorbo2729 1993 /163.5 42 0 0 0 0Australia
 Sujin Jung27610 1997 /167.5 47 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Marika Harjunpaa27011 1972 /163 50 0 0 0 0Finland
 Chiharu Koyama26712 1972 /161.8 67 0 0 0 0Japan
 Julia Prado28213 1995 /167 67 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Milixa Millon28114 1997 /168 68 0 0 0 0Costa Rica
 Nyamtsengel Bayartsogt27815 1984 /167 71 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Tong Hiu Tung27316 1990 /162 81 0 0 0 0Hong Kong China
 Marketa Sestakova28017 1994 /167 82 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=17

WOMEN FIT- MODEL OVER 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Brigitta Kariko2881 2005 /174 8 8 11 0 19Hungary
 Kamila Mikos2962 2008 /171 18 14 10 0 24Poland
 Yuri Yasui2863 1984 /171.8 12 16 13 0 29Japan
 Hanneloore Joekaar2874 2007 /174 15 20 18 0 38Estonia
 Yoonhee Kim2925 1993 /168.5 29 22 22 0 44South Korea
 Yukari Suzuki2956 1987 /171.5 31 22 30 0 52Japan
 Iryna Pohoretska2937 1996 /169 32 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Natalia Kuc2978 1999 /179 43 0 0 0 0Poland
 Maja Szmagdzinska-Kukawka2949 1987 /176 44 0 0 0 0Poland
 Ines Cerezo29110 1990 /171 48 0 0 0 0Spain
 Khaliunaa Bulgan28511 1987 /170.5 57 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Bianca Sanders28912 1983 /181 60 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Alena Stupkova29813 1983 /170 62 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Elena Chernyshevich29014 1982 /174 68 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

Σ=14

WOMEN FIT- MODEL OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yukiko Honda2641 1992 /154.5 7 0 0 0 7Japan
 Brigitta Kariko2882 2005 /174 11 0 0 0 11Hungary
 Briana Korniltsev2753 2005 /160.5 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

Σ=3

10/31



JUNIOR WOMEN FIT- MODEL 16-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Brigitta Kariko3041 2005 /174 9 15 0 0 24Hungary
 Kamila Mikos3012 2008 /171 15 13 0 0 28Poland
 Hanneloore Joekaar3033 2007 /174 17 17 0 0 34Estonia
 Mia Mulenok3054 2006 /166.9 24 18 0 0 42Estonia
 Briana Korniltsev3065 2005 /160.5 24 18 0 0 42Estonia
 Lilla Csasztvan3026 2002 /167 18 24 0 0 42Hungary
 Leticija Belova3007 2008 /174 34 35 0 0 69Latvia

Σ=7

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40 YEARS & OVER OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adnan Alteneiji3081 1980 102.8/189 12 9 0 0 21United Arab Emirates
 Ran Maorong3092 1981 72.4/168.7 22 10 0 0 32China
 Boris Palovic3113 1978 89.8/181 24 14 0 0 38Czech Republic
 Masahiro Ikeda3074 1973 94.1/186.5 34 17 0 0 51Japan
 Noriaki Akazawa3125 1973 56/154 52 27 0 0 79Japan
 Hirofumi Soya3106 1971 65.8/166 58 28 0 0 86Japan

Σ=6

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40-44 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuri Yasui3151 1984 /171.8 12 11 0 0 11Japan
 Mafumi Daikuhara3182 1982 /158.8 10 13 0 0 13Japan
 Renata Cernauske3253 1984 /170 17 18 0 0 18Lithuania
 Aiko Kosao3224 1982 /154.5 22 20 0 0 20Japan
 Tomoko Kawaguchi3215 1984 /155 33 21 0 0 21Japan
 Naomi Kobayashi3196 1981 /159 21 23 0 0 23Japan
 Olga Zotkina3317 1982 /157 39 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan
Daniela Martinescu3278 1984 /151.5 41 0 0 0 0Romania
 Odette Van Jaarsveldt3169 1981 /171 44 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Ludmila Wojdak31710 1981 /160 46 0 0 0 0Poland
 Alena Stupkova33011 1983 /170 56 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Agnieszka Sobczyk32312 1982 /162.5 64 0 0 0 0Poland
 Kurumi Yukami33213 1983 /164.5 64 0 0 0 0Japan
 Elena Chernyshevich31414 1982 /174 68 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Laura Hernandez31315 1984 /157.5 70 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Bianca Sanders32616 1983 /181 75 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Tung Ka Li328 1984 /155Hong Kong China
 Jessica Van Zyl320 1982 /170South Africa
 Melissa Connolly324 1984 /162South Africa
 Nyamtsengel Bayartsogt329 1984 /167Mongolia

Σ=20

11/31



MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS, UP TO 164 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olena Rushchak3391 1985 /163 17 7 0 0 7Ukraine
 Romina Soria3402 1987 /156 7 9 0 0 9Spain
 Olga Savelieva3373 1986 /161 16 18 0 0 18Estonia
 Saori Kaku3354 1988 /159.6 19 22 0 0 22Japan
 Mami Matsuki3445 1987 /151.1 17 22 0 0 22Japan
 Larysa Zhurba3426 1987 /161 30 26 0 0 26Belgium
 Ivette Martin3347 1985 /156 37 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Angelica Olsson3338 1989 /155 41 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev3369 1988 /159 43 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Kwan Shuk Ying33810 1986 /158.5 49 0 0 0 0Hong Kong China
 Saara Aura34111 1987 /160 53 0 0 0 0Finland
 Heidi Coelho34312 1986 /159 58 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=12

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS, OVER 164 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Gallego3501 1988 /169.2 5 5 0 0 5Mexico
 Ganna Prokopovych3572 1987 /168 12 13 0 0 13Ukraine
 Kerli Djomina3583 1989 /168.5 16 16 0 0 16Estonia
 Stephanie Tappert3524 1989 /168 16 18 0 0 18Germany
 Dominika Dekanyova3485 1987 /170 32 27 0 0 27Slovakia
 Megan Wesson3546 1988 /166.5 36 28 0 0 28South Africa
 Hiromi Horita3477 1986 /164.4 39 0 0 0 0Japan
 Fukumi Yoshimoto3558 1988 /170 43 0 0 0 0Japan
 Asta Garliauskaite3539 1985 /172 44 0 0 0 0Ireland
 Adewey Veldman35610 1986 /169.5 46 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Martina Gromova34511 1987 /171 52 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Annelize Smith35112 1987 /167.5 59 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Eirin Husby34913 1987 /173 63 0 0 0 0Norway
 Khaliunaa Bulgan34614 1987 /170.5 69 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=14

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 45-49 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Keiko Hatakeyama3631 1977 /155.5 12 11 0 0 11Japan
 Rebeca Mena3642 1979 /160 9 12 0 0 12Spain
 Yuko Fujii3613 1976 /165.2 16 14 0 0 14Japan
 Jaejin Park3594 1975 /159.8 30 19 0 0 19South Korea
 Iuliia Kimaeva3695 1977 /164 26 24 0 0 24IFBB Flag
 Yoko Nagase3666 1977 /161.6 13 28 0 0 28Japan
 Kanako Machida3627 1978 /159.9 36 0 0 0 0Japan
 Ana Patricia Fonseca3678 1976 /160 38 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Nocton Chouhra3609 1975 /155.5 47 0 0 0 0France
 Malgorzata Nycz-Reska36810 1978 /165.5 51 0 0 0 0Poland
 Lynette Rossouw36511 1976 /166 53 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=11
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MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jongyun Kim3721 1967 /165.2 5 7 0 0 7South Korea
 Hideko Sekine3712 1971 /151 12 12 0 0 12Japan
 Yoko Momiyama3783 1970 /163.5 13 14 0 0 14Japan
 Marjorie Picard3764 1974 /159 19 20 0 0 20France
 Mihaela Dehelean-Mih3735 1973 /170.5 24 23 0 0 23Romania
 Renata Psarris3796 1974 /172 35 30 0 0 30Slovakia
 Katarzyna Kowalik 3777 1971 / 38 0 0 0 0Poland
 Marika Harjunpaa3748 1972 /163 40 0 0 0 0Finland
 Onnela Raudsepp3809 1972 /166.2 42 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Paula Kokkoniemi37010 1966 /162.5 45 0 0 0 0Finland
 Ivana Tzortzevits37511 1974 /174.5 50 0 0 0 0Greece

Σ=11

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Gallego3501 1988 /169.2 7 0 0 0 7Mexico
 Olena Rushchak3392 1985 /163 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine
 Jongyun Kim3723 1967 /165.2 15 0 0 0 15South Korea
 Yuri Yasui3154 1984 /171.8 20 0 0 0 20Japan
 Keiko Hatakeyama3635 1977 /155.5 21 0 0 0 21Japan

Σ=5

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-20 YEARS, UP TO 160 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Izabela Demeny3861 2005 /155 8 0 0 0 8Romania
 Magdalena Gaffl3832 2007 /159.5 16 0 0 0 16Austria
 Reka Szavay3853 2006 /159.5 19 0 0 0 19Hungary
 He Ying3844 2004 /155.5 20 0 0 0 20China
 Kinga Moleda3825 2007 /160 20 0 0 0 20Poland
 Yu Miyaji3816 2004 /159 23 0 0 0 23Japan

Σ=6

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-20 YEARS, UP TO 166 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Briana Korniltsev3871 2005 /160.5 7 0 0 0 7Estonia
 Moona Hirvonen3902 2004 /161 9 0 0 0 9Finland
 Milena Miletic3913 2005 /162 13 0 0 0 13Serbia
 Tuuli Kiviranta3894 2004 /165 20 0 0 0 20Finland
 Julia Piekkari3885 2004 /161 24 0 0 0 24Finland

Σ=5
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JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-20 YEARS, OVER 166 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daisi Padumae3961 2004 /173 12 9 0 0 9Estonia
 Mia Mulenok3942 2006 /166.9 12 14 0 0 14Estonia
 Sofia Palcakova3983 2007 /167 22 15 0 0 15Slovakia
 Karoliina Liitmaa4034 2004 /170.1 15 18 0 0 18Estonia
 Kamila Mikos3935 2008 /171 15 19 0 0 19Poland
 Brigitta Kariko4016 2005 /174 37 29 0 0 29Hungary
 Valeria Kopajeva3927 2005 /172 37 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Marta Bogacka4008 2004 /167 38 0 0 0 0Poland
 Hanneloore Joekaar3999 2007 /174 39 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Daria Doros39510 2007 /169 50 0 0 0 0Romania
 Seren Koike40211 2006 /168.5 58 0 0 0 0Japan
 Sonja Puranen40412 2005 /168.5 58 0 0 0 0Finland
 Antonia Macarie39713 2007 /167.5 62 0 0 0 0Romania

Σ=13

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 21-23 YEARS, UP TO 166 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Magdalena Zitnakova4081 2001 /163 6 5 0 0 5Slovakia
 Aleksandra Kubinska4062 2001 /164 13 16 0 0 16Poland
 Alisa Cirstea4123 2003 /165.5 16 17 0 0 17Romania
 Madalina Stanca4094 2003 /156 18 17 0 0 17Romania
 Zaira Calvo4115 2003 /157 20 22 0 0 22Spain
 Iida Jaaskelainen4156 2002 /161.5 34 28 0 0 28Finland
 Laura Dilgert4077 2002 /161 37 0 0 0 0Germany
 Venla Paasonen4148 2001 /157 42 0 0 0 0Finland
 Jade Kuhn4139 2002 /165.5 43 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Azjargal Sukhbaatar41010 2002 /159.9 49 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Zhao Xin40511 2003 /163.5 51 0 0 0 0China

Σ=11

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 21-23 YEARS, OVER 166 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rebeka Dudusova4181 2001 /167 12 9 0 0 9Slovakia
 Aneta Ticha4262 2002 /171 9 9 0 0 9Slovakia
 Siiri Mannerheimo4213 2003 /168 10 13 0 0 13Finland
 Julia Huttinger4224 2001 /170.5 19 22 0 0 22Germany
 Sophie Bonnet4275 2001 /168.5 29 24 0 0 24Germany
 Noora Lehtinen4206 2003 /174 30 28 0 0 28Finland
 Bettina Sudermann4287 2003 /173 32 0 0 0 0Germany
 Maren Strandheim4178 2002 /168 40 0 0 0 0Norway
 Lilla Csasztvan4199 2002 /167 50 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Nea Lindfors42910 2001 /178 52 0 0 0 0Finland
 Jenna Saarinen42511 2001 /167.1 53 0 0 0 0Finland
 Virag Vago42312 2002 /166.5 59 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Chen Yiwen42413 2003 /175 64 0 0 0 0China
 Peppi Ruuskanen41614 2003 /167.1 66 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=14
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JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rebeka Dudusova4181 2001 /167 9 0 0 0 9Slovakia
 Magdalena Zitnakova4082 2001 /163 9 0 0 0 9Slovakia
 Daisi Padumae3963 2004 /173 17 0 0 0 17Estonia
 Briana Korniltsev3874 2005 /160.5 18 0 0 0 18Estonia
 Izabela Demeny3865 2005 /155 22 0 0 0 22Romania

Σ=5

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 158 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria4411 1987 /156 6 5 0 0 5Spain
 Daniela Kenton4382 1996 /156.5 11 11 0 0 11Finland
 Viktoria Martsinkevits4473 1999 /157 14 14 0 0 14Estonia
 Zaira Calvo4314 2003 /157 19 23 0 0 23Spain
 Madalina Stanca4465 2003 /156 35 25 0 0 25Romania
 Mami Matsuki4376 1987 /151.1 32 26 0 0 26Japan
 Arezu Ogura4497 1997 /155 36 0 0 0 0Japan
 Aiko Kosao4408 1982 /154.5 37 0 0 0 0Japan
 Mizuki Kunida4509 1999 /150.1 38 0 0 0 0Japan
 Izabela Demeny44810 2005 /155 49 0 0 0 0Romania
 Angelica Olsson43911 1989 /155 54 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Yukiko Honda43312 1992 /154.5 65 0 0 0 0Japan
 Zhang Qiaozhen43613 1994 /157.8 67 0 0 0 0China
 Liliia Volokh43414 1993 /154.5 69 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Tomoko Kawaguchi45215 1984 /155 72 0 0 0 0Japan
 Olga Zotkina44216 1982 /157 75 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan
 He Ying435 2004 /155.5China
Daniela Martinescu443 1984 /151.5Romania
 Sindy Vasquez430 1999 /157.5El Salvador
 Nomindari Erdenebuyan432 1994 /154.5Australia
 Jia-Yi Luo444 1994 /157Chinese Taipei
 Roberta Nastase445 1999 /157.5Romania
 Tung Ka Li451 1984 /155Hong Kong China

Σ=23

15/31



WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rebeca Mena4551 1979 /160 11 10 0 0 10Spain
 Monika Vitarte4542 1993 /158.5 12 11 0 0 11Lithuania
 Mafumi Daikuhara4643 1982 /158.8 12 14 0 0 14Japan
 Dina Chernieva4674 1991 /160 31 21 0 0 21Ukraine
 Jaejin Park4585 1975 /159.8 18 23 0 0 23South Korea
 Naomi Kobayashi4656 1981 /159 31 24 0 0 24Japan
 Magdalena Orzech4607 1993 /159.5 35 0 0 0 0Poland
 Sofia Nelson4568 2000 /160 37 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Alyona Chsheglova4689 1992 /160 45 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan
 Magdalena Gaffl47110 2007 /159.5 46 0 0 0 0Austria
 Saori Kaku45711 1988 /159.6 55 0 0 0 0Japan
 Clarissa Fleischer45912 1992 /159 63 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev46213 1988 /159 65 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Maria Wallden46614 1995 /159 68 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Kinga Moleda47015 2007 /160 71 0 0 0 0Poland
 Yu Miyaji453 2004 /159Japan
 Azjargal Sukhbaatar461 2002 /159.9Mongolia
 Heidi Coelho469 1986 /159South Africa
 Kwan Shuk Ying463 1986 /158.5Hong Kong China

Σ=19

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Moona Hirvonen4741 2004 /161 7 7 0 0 7Finland
 Briana Korniltsev4782 2005 /160.5 11 11 0 0 11Estonia
 Carina Narusk4823 1993 /162 15 18 0 0 18Estonia
 Zivile Augustyte4724 1991 /162 20 20 0 0 20Lithuania
 Milena Miletic4805 2005 /162 28 21 0 0 21Serbia
 Febe Alonzo4796 1998 /161.5 28 26 0 0 26Mexico
 Daria Bratikova4817 1994 /162 31 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Larysa Zhurba4758 1987 /161 39 0 0 0 0Belgium
 Olga Savelieva4839 1986 /161 49 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Iida Jaaskelainen47310 2002 /161.5 50 0 0 0 0Finland
 Christine Holmen48711 2000 /162 57 0 0 0 0Norway
 Laura Dilgert47612 2002 /161 57 0 0 0 0Germany
 Natalia Czajkowska48613 1999 /162 64 0 0 0 0Poland
 Uulensolongo Sainbileg48414 1999 /161.5 67 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Melissa Connolly47715 1984 /162 71 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Julia Piekkari485DNC 2004 /161Finland

Σ=16
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Magdalena Zitnakova4881 2001 /163 7 7 0 0 7Slovakia
 Narcisa Martin5022 1998 /163.5 10 14 0 0 14Romania
 Olena Rushchak4913 1985 /163 15 15 0 0 15Ukraine
 Aleksandra Kubinska5034 2001 /164 19 15 0 0 15Poland
 Wiktoria Bryniczka4985 1997 /164 29 27 0 0 27Poland
 Rebecka Ekelund4956 1994 /163 30 28 0 0 28Sweden
 Manjola Morina5017 2000 /164 34 0 0 0 0Norway
 Mari-Liis Kukk4998 1990 /163.4 39 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Yoko Momiyama5009 1970 /163.5 43 0 0 0 0Japan
 Hsin-Yu Kuo49410 1993 /162.5 50 0 0 0 0Chinese Taipei
 Miia Seppälä49011 1994 /164 61 0 0 0 0Finland
 Alexandra dos Sorbo49712 1993 /163.5 64 0 0 0 0Australia
 Marilize Goosen49313 1999 /163.5 65 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Agnieszka Sobczyk49214 1982 /162.5 66 0 0 0 0Poland
 Iuliia Kimaeva48915 1977 /164 67 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Grethe Byremo49616 2000 /163.5 79 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=16

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marta Matusikova5141 1990 /166 10 11 0 0 11Slovakia
 Julia Silander5132 1996 /165 12 13 0 0 13Finland
 Rena Hironaka5153 1990 /166 16 16 0 0 16Japan
 Crina-Maria Orleanu5054 1998 /165 16 18 0 0 18Romania
 Alisa Cirstea5205 2003 /165.5 23 20 0 0 20Romania
 Xu Shao5216 1996 /164.5 36 25 0 0 25China
 Yuko Fujii5067 1976 /165.2 37 0 0 0 0Japan
 Jongyun Kim5078 1967 /165.2 40 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Jamie Morais5169 1992 /165 41 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Anna Lovland51210 1989 /164.7 44 0 0 0 0Norway
 Malika Ibraimi51711 1991 /165 65 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan
 Gahee Yun50812 1991 /165.4 66 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Tu Ying50913 1997 /165.5 66 0 0 0 0China
 Hiromi Horita51814 1986 /164.4 68 0 0 0 0Japan
 Jade Kuhn51115 2002 /165.5 71 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Lkham-Erdene Shaarav51016 1990 /165 73 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Kurumi Yukami50417 1983 /164.5 78 0 0 0 0Japan
 Lynette Rossouw51918 1976 /166 90 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=18
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ioana Birsan5311 1998 /167 6 6 0 0 6Romania
 Rebeka Dudusova5302 2001 /167 10 11 0 0 11Slovakia
 Siiri Mannerheimo5273 2003 /168 16 20 0 0 20Finland
 Cao Miao5434 1997 /168.5 29 20 0 0 20China
 Sophie Bonnet5345 2001 /168.5 24 22 0 0 22Germany
 Ganna Prokopovych5266 1987 /168 24 24 0 0 24Ukraine
 Kerli Djomina5357 1989 /168.5 37 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Cao Jing5258 1997 /168.5 37 0 0 0 0China
 Stephanie Tappert5409 1989 /168 47 0 0 0 0Germany
 Yoonhee Kim53910 1993 /168.5 51 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Sofia Palcakova52311 2007 /167 54 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Julia Prado53312 1995 /167 66 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Ella Alanko52213 1999 /166.5 68 0 0 0 0Finland
 Mia Mulenok53214 2006 /166.9 72 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Maren Strandheim54115 2002 /168 75 0 0 0 0Norway
 Wioleta Matczak54416 1994 /166.5 76 0 0 0 0Poland
 Athanasia Gkaragkouni54517 2000 /167 76 0 0 0 0Greece
 Megan Wesson524 1988 /166.5South Africa
 Peppi Ruuskanen528 2003 /167.1Finland
 Milixa Millon536 1997 /168Costa Rica
 Antonia Macarie537 2007 /167.5Romania
 Virag Vago538 2002 /166.5Hungary
 Sujin Jung542 1997 /167.5South Korea
 Annelize Smith529 1987 /167.5South Africa

Σ=24

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 172 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha5601 2002 /171 7 6 0 0 6Slovakia
 Paulina Choszcz5462 1999 /170 11 12 0 0 12Poland
 Yuri Yasui5563 1984 /171.8 13 14 0 0 14Japan
 Fukumi Yoshimoto5544 1988 /170 20 22 0 0 22Japan
 Liisa Danilova5635 2000 /172 30 25 0 0 25Finland
 Julia Huttinger5626 2001 /170.5 29 28 0 0 28Germany
 Renata Cernauske5557 1984 /170 30 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Valeria Kopajeva5538 2005 /172 39 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Maria Gallego5669 1988 /169.2 48 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Sissi Laine56510 1999 /171 55 0 0 0 0Finland
 Martina Gromova55111 1987 /171 59 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Gili Cohen56412 2000 /170.5 62 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Adewey Veldman55813 1986 /169.5 62 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Emma Louevuo55914 1998 /171.2 63 0 0 0 0Finland
 Maria Casper56115 1994 /169.5 67 0 0 0 0Finland
 Asta Garliauskaite548 1985 /172Ireland
 Karoliina Liitmaa549 2004 /170.1Estonia
 Ines Cerezo550 1990 /171Spain
 Jessica Van Zyl552 1982 /170South Africa
 Mihaela Dehelean-Mih557 1973 /170.5Romania
 Tetiana Botianovska567 1989 /171Ukraine
 Vanesa Belova547DNC 2000 /171.5Latvia

Σ=22
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WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 172 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Neda Silkinyte5731 1996 /178 8 7 0 0 7Lithuania
 Kristina Juricova5822 2000 /172.1 10 14 0 0 14Slovakia
 Andreea-Teodora Sfiriac5693 1996 /174 25 15 0 0 15Romania
 Diana Jarabova5704 2000 /174.4 14 18 0 0 18Slovakia
 Daisi Padumae5835 2004 /173 28 24 0 0 24Estonia
 Bettina Sudermann5756 2003 /173 27 26 0 0 26Germany
 Brigitta Kariko5787 2005 /174 30 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Noora Lehtinen5728 2003 /174 39 0 0 0 0Finland
 Yuliia Stepanenko5749 1998 /176 48 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Hanneloore Joekaar57110 2007 /174 51 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Pan Shuai57911 1994 /173 58 0 0 0 0China
 Maria Iordan57612 1999 /174.5 59 0 0 0 0Romania
 Natalia Kuc58413 1999 /179 59 0 0 0 0Poland
 Eirin Husby57714 1987 /173 65 0 0 0 0Norway
 Bianca Sanders58515 1983 /181 71 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Chen Yiwen58616 2003 /175 73 0 0 0 0China
 Elena Chernyshevich581 1982 /174IFBB Flag
 Larissa Pretorius568 1990 /173South Africa
 Beatrice Gustafsson580 1992 /173Sweden

Σ=19

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha5601 2002 /171 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia
 Neda Silkinyte5732 1996 /178 11 0 0 0 11Lithuania
 Ioana Birsan5313 1998 /167 13 0 0 0 13Romania
 Moona Hirvonen4744 2004 /161 16 0 0 0 16Finland
 Magdalena Zitnakova4885 2001 /163 26 0 0 0 26Slovakia
 Marta Matusikova5146 1990 /166 31 0 0 0 31Slovakia
 Romina Soria4417 1987 /156 33 0 0 0 33Spain
 Rebeca Mena4558 1979 /160 38 0 0 0 38Spain

Σ=8

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rei Gomihara5931 1997 68.7/169.3 12 6 0 0 18Japan
 rafael Leandro5912 1993 75/169.5 24 13 0 0 37Brasil
 Ran Maorong5903 1981 72.4/168.7 34 12 0 0 46China
 Kazuto Enokida5894 1999 71.3/169 34 21 0 0 55Japan
 Abdulrahman Alkhateri5925 1992 63.8/165 44 23 0 0 67United Arab Emirates
 Daichi Honma5876 1999 69/169 62 27 0 0 89Japan
 Hirofumi Soya5887 1971 65.8/166 68 33 0 0 101Japan

Σ=7

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 171 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalid Almutawa5951 1985 90.3/182 24 7 0 0 31United Arab Emirates
 Kodai Muneno5992 1994 80.8/183.5 22 17 0 0 39Japan
 Kensuke Kawanaka5983 2001 76.4/173 32 13 0 0 45Japan
 Adnan Alteneiji5964 1980 102.8/189 32 13 0 0 45United Arab Emirates
 Yuji Yokozeki5975 1994 74.1/174.5 50 25 0 0 75Japan
 Juan Matthe5946 1985 92.6/184 60 30 0 0 90South Africa

Σ=6
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MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rei Gomihara5931 1997 68.7/169.3 7 0 0 0 7Japan
 Khalid Almutawa5952 1985 90.3/182 8 0 0 0 8United Arab Emirates

Σ=2

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 16-20 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivia Heckova6031 2007 /162 6 5 0 0 5Slovakia
 Anna Miklova6062 2007 /165 9 10 0 0 10Slovakia
 Ava Ahkami6143 2006 /162 16 15 0 0 15Finland
 Aleksandra Pietrzykowska6094 2007 /163 26 23 0 0 23Poland
 Kornelia Zbik6055 2008 /155 30 25 0 0 25Poland
 Sophia Meier6136 2004 /167 26 26 0 0 26Germany
 Miona Milosevic6127 2004 /173 31 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Zhou Yi6078 2004 /157.5 39 0 0 0 0China
 Iida Hallstrom6109 2004 /166 47 0 0 0 0Finland
 Jovana Jovicic61110 2007 /159 47 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Lili Saska60211 2008 /161.5 57 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Boglarka Giczi60412 2005 /166.5 60 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Aino Ojala60813 2004 / 60 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=13

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 21-23 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Petronela Hnilicova6161 2001 /163 7 7 0 0 7Slovakia
 Tia Kononen6222 2001 /169 12 11 0 0 11Finland
 Liis Juvas6173 2003 /166.5 18 16 0 0 16Estonia
 Weronika Wojcik6204 2003 /167 18 21 0 0 21Poland
 Claudia Paivanurmi6215 2001 /158 19 22 0 0 22Finland
 Erica Makinen6156 2001 /170 33 30 0 0 30Finland
 Sanni Korpinen6197 2003 /164 34 0 0 0 0Finland
 Andreea Anghelas6188 2001 /166.5 39 0 0 0 0Romania

Σ=8

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Petronela Hnilicova6161 2001 /163 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia
 Olivia Heckova6032 2007 /162 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

Σ=2

JUNIOR WOMEN’S WELLNESS 16-20 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Weronika Paruzynska6251 2004 /162 6 0 0 0 6Poland
 Magdalena Beling6232 2004 /161 9 0 0 0 9Poland
 Linda Pakarinen6243 2004 /168 15 0 0 0 15Finland
 Valentina Strugarevic626DNC 2005 /166Serbia

Σ=4

20/31



JUNIOR WOMEN’S WELLNESS 21-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eszter Panyikova6311 2003 /161 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia
 Sarah Ciovirnache6282 2002 /167.5 10 0 0 0 10Romania
 Kaisa Lepik6293 2002 /162 18 0 0 0 18Estonia
 Kiira Karimaa6274 2001 /170 18 0 0 0 18Finland
 Virdzinja Nargla6305 2001 /168 23 0 0 0 23Estonia

Σ=5

JUNIOR WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Weronika Paruzynska6251 2004 /162 7 0 0 0 7Poland
 Eszter Panyikova6312 2003 /161 8 0 0 0 8Slovakia

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artur Heckert6331 1984 120/ 7 12 10 0 22Poland
 Naoyuki Kato6322 1981 67.5/ 12 22 10 0 32Japan
 Boris Palovic6413 1978 89.8/181 13 28 15 0 43Czech Republic
 Seiichiro Kimura6404 1978 63.8/ 26 46 19 0 65Japan
 Ran Maorong6385 1981 72.4/168.7 30 48 25 0 73China
 Vjaceslav Vinogradov6446 1983 95/ 22 50 23 0 73Czech Republic
 Keiichi Ishizaka6427 1984 68.3/170 31 0 0 0 0Japan
 Ayoob Alammar6378 1983 58.8/ 38 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates
 Zahid Mughal6359 1977 87.15/ 50 0 0 0 0Pakistan
 Yusaku Kanda63410 1981 84.3/178.5 51 0 0 0 0Japan
 Rashed Alshemeili63911 1983 88/ 53 0 0 0 0United Arab Emirates
 K D Mayadunna63612 1983 70/ 56 0 0 0 0Sri Lanka
 Nergui Khurelbaatar64313 1980 54.85/155 65 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=13

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50-59 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hiroaki Inoue6461 1972 68.35/169.
5 16 9 0 0 25Japan

 Masahiro Sue6452 1967 69/ 18 8 0 0 26Japan
 Shigeo Sato6493 1974 84.5/ 28 16 0 0 44Japan
 Masami Tsuchikane6514 1968 66.5/166.5 46 24 0 0 70Japan
 Noriaki Akazawa6475 1973 56/154 48 23 0 0 71Japan
 Hirofumi Soya6486 1971 65.8/166 52 23 0 0 75Japan
 Stephane Canetti6507 1971 114/ 70 35 0 0 105France

Σ=7

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 60 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kunihiko Washizu6541 1964 / 16 8 0 0 24Japan
 Yuu Hayashi6532 1961 /169.5 20 11 0 0 31Japan
 Naoshi Saruyama6523 1964 / 24 12 0 0 36Japan
 Fujio Henmi6554 1952 / 40 20 0 0 60Japan
Toshisuke Kanazawa6565 1936 59.85/ 50 25 0 0 75Japan

Σ=5

21/31



MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artur Heckert6331 1984 120/ 7 0 0 0 7Poland

 Hiroaki Inoue6462 1972 68.35/169.
5 8 0 0 0 8Japan

 Kunihiko Washizu6543 1964 / 15 0 0 0 15Japan
Σ=3

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kensuke Kawanaka6591 2001 76.4/173 10 5 0 0 15Japan
 Daiki Sawai6582 2001 71.8/ 26 13 0 0 39Japan
 Alexis Cortez6603 2001 69/ 30 15 0 0 45Mexico
 Koyo Inoue6574 2002 86.3/ 36 19 0 0 55Japan
 A K Gajendra Wishvajith6615 2001 57.5/ 50 25 0 0 75Sri Lanka

Σ=5

WHEELCHAIR MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tsuyoshi Yuasa6001 1987 / 10 5 0 0 15Japan
 Hiroshi Miura6012 1964 / 20 10 0 0 30Japan

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 35-39 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anu Koski6661 1989 /161 9 8 0 0 8Finland
 Ayami Sasaki6632 1986 /156.5 8 9 0 0 9Japan
 Narumi Itaya6643 1988 /157.3 18 17 0 0 17Japan
 Sini Lehtonen6724 1989 /167 15 18 0 0 18Finland
 Dejanira Zuklic6685 1987 /165 26 25 0 0 25Croatia
 Chiaki Yasuda6696 1985 /160.8 31 28 0 0 28Japan
 Maiju Kuusisto6757 1985 /158 35 0 0 0 0Finland
 Saara Kokko6778 1985 /166 35 0 0 0 0Finland
 Heini Hakalahti6659 1989 /171.5 50 0 0 0 0Finland
 Misa Nakai67310 1989 /163.7 51 0 0 0 0Japan
 Patimat Shikhshaeva66711 1987 /162.5 52 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Seonju Lee67812 1986 /177 58 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Kalliopi Vamvakousi66213 1988 /155 65 0 0 0 0Greece
 Teija Niskanen67014 1985 /167 71 0 0 0 0Finland
 Eveliina Liimatainen67415 1985 /163 75 0 0 0 0Finland
 Eeva Isotalo67116 1986 /172 78 0 0 0 0Finland
 Otgonjargal Dagvasuren67617 1989 /157.2 80 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=17
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MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 40-44 YEARS, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vera Serebrennikova6791 1982 /155 8 10 0 0 10IFBB Flag
 Michaela Pitzner6812 1980 /172 14 12 0 0 12Germany
 Courtney Spaeth6823 1984 /159.5 28 17 0 0 17United States of America
 Chieko Kono6914 1983 /157.1 17 19 0 0 19Japan
 Seoyoung Choi6905 1980 /171.5 14 19 0 0 19South Korea
 Alla Savchenko6926 1984 /165.5 32 28 0 0 28Ukraine
 Wu Jian6847 1982 /163 33 0 0 0 0China
 Wei Liu6838 1980 /157.5 39 0 0 0 0China
 Anna Norberg6809 1983 /157 52 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Uuganzaya Sarantsetseg68810 1980 /161 58 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Merli Milvaste68711 1982 /158 58 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Karin Purhonen68512 1980 /167 59 0 0 0 0Finland
 Katerina Popeva68613 1984 /174 60 0 0 0 0North Macedonia
 Marge Riibon68914 1981 /168 60 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=14

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 45-49 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yukari Shinohara6931 1978 /158 10 11 0 0 11Japan
 Makiko Kaneko6962 1979 /160.9 13 11 0 0 11Japan
 Hiromi Okubo6983 1976 /155 10 14 0 0 14Japan
 Natasa Kandic7004 1977 /171.2 20 17 0 0 17Serbia
 Hitomi Tateoka6945 1978 /163.2 23 24 0 0 24Japan
 Miriam Lindberg6996 1978 /149 32 28 0 0 28Sweden
 Mariana Palovicova6957 1978 /168.5 33 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Sonia Trapero Burgos6978 1977 /170 40 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=8

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ann De Meulenaere7051 1974 /165.7 5 5 0 0 5Belgium
 Mayya Sventitskaya7102 1973 /166 15 13 0 0 13France
 Masako Nagashima7033 1964 /154 17 18 0 0 18Japan
 Junko Koshikawa7114 1968 /159.7 19 21 0 0 21Japan
 Ulle Valk7065 1970 /163.5 36 21 0 0 21Estonia
Esta Pilt7096 1964 /157.5 18 26 0 0 26Estonia
 Kazuka Sato7077 1974 /160.5 38 0 0 0 0Japan
 Vladimira Krizova7088 1972 /171 40 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
Vladimira Zeravikova7049 1972 /165.5 42 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Line Klevedal71210 1970 /168 50 0 0 0 0Norway
 Katerina Brychtova71311 1974 /170.5 52 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Virpi Sipila70212 1972 /156 56 0 0 0 0Finland
Maria Del Rosario Guillen Egea70113 1969 /158.5 57 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=13

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vera Serebrennikova6791 1982 /155 8 0 0 0 8IFBB Flag
 Anu Koski6662 1989 /161 11 0 0 0 11Finland
 Ann De Meulenaere7053 1974 /165.7 16 0 0 0 16Belgium
 Yukari Shinohara6934 1978 /158 16 0 0 0 16Japan

Σ=4
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 60 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ayoob Alammar7151 1983 58.8/ 10 8 0 0 18United Arab Emirates
 Hitoshi Kawabe7162 1973 54.4/156.5 20 12 0 0 32Japan
 Noriaki Akazawa7173 1973 56/154 30 10 0 0 40Japan
 Nergui Khurelbaatar7144 1980 54.85/155 40 20 0 0 60Mongolia

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 65 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seiichiro Kimura7211 1978 63.8/ 10 5 0 0 15Japan
 Kohei Watanabe7182 1988 63.75/164 20 13 0 0 33Japan
 Junya Toyoda7203 1985 63.5/163.5 34 13 0 0 47Japan
 Naoto Hamada7224 1990 61.6/164 38 18 0 0 56Japan
 L P N S Gamage7195 1988 65/ 44 25 0 0 69Sri Lanka

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Naoyuki Kato7271 1981 67.5/ 10 7 0 0 17Japan
 Masahiro Sue7282 1967 69/ 20 8 0 0 28Japan
 Masami Tsuchikane7233 1968 66.5/166.5 36 16 0 0 52Japan
 Hirofumi Soya7254 1971 65.8/166 38 20 0 0 58Japan
 K D Mayadunna7265 1983 70/ 46 23 0 0 69Sri Lanka
 Daichi Honma7246 1999 69/169 60 29 0 0 89Japan

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Keita Shimada7291 1985 74.8/ 14 6 0 0 20Japan
 Ran Maorong7322 1981 72.4/168.7 28 17 0 0 45China
 Ryohei Kozawa7313 1995 73.1/173 36 13 0 0 49Japan
 rafael Leandro7304 1993 75/169.5 30 21 0 0 51Brasil
 Chia-Jung Chang7345 1986 73.4/ 46 22 0 0 68Chinese Taipei
 Yuji Yokozeki7336 1994 74.1/174.5 52 27 0 0 79Japan

Σ=6

MASTER WOMEN’S WELLNESS 35-39 YEARS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monika Pagoje7351 1988 /167.5 9 7 0 0 7Lithuania
 Misaki Otani7422 1987 /157.2 7 8 0 0 8Japan
 Magdalena Migdal7393 1987 /168 15 15 0 0 15Poland
 Anna Chantzi7434 1988 /171 20 20 0 0 20Greece
 Belinda Nel7385 1988 /171.5 29 26 0 0 26South Africa
 Ariunaa Dushtumur7366 1989 /161.5 30 28 0 0 28Mongolia
 Rosalba Vega7407 1987 /154 34 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Ayano Murayama7418 1987 /154.9 37 0 0 0 0Japan
 Mia Botha7379 1988 /168.5 41 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=9
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MASTER WOMEN’S WELLNESS 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sugarsuren Batbuyan8181 1981 /163 9 6 0 0 6Mongolia
 Marcela Kotkova7472 1978 /166 8 12 0 0 12Czech Republic
 Ewelina Hrynkiewicz-Kucybala7493 1981 /156 14 15 0 0 15Ireland
 Monique Cronje8664 1982 /166 20 20 0 0 20South Africa
 Somporn Booranmoon7485 1969 /156 26 23 0 0 23Sweden
 Nikol Mrstna7456 1984 /160 29 27 0 0 27Czech Republic
 Anna-Maria Nizovtseva7447 1980 /160 35 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Mapula Colin7468 1984 /154.5 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=8

MASTER WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monika Pagoje7351 1988 /167.5 5 0 0 0 5Lithuania
 Sugarsuren Batbuyan8182 1981 /163 10 0 0 0 10Mongolia

Σ=2

MIXED-PAIRS OPEN
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic-Mariana Palovicova8501 / 9 8 0 0 17Czech Republic
 Ran Maorong-Ou Shi Qi8492 / 8 10 0 0 18China
 Diana Doskalu-Vjaceslav
Vinogradov8473 / 14 16 0 0 30Czech Republic

 Emily Brand + Juan Matthee8484 / 20 18 0 0 38South Africa
Σ=4

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 158 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vera Serebrennikova7501 1982 /155 12 9 0 0 9IFBB Flag
 Essi Torronen7542 1993 /157.5 9 10 0 0 10Finland
 Ayami Sasaki7563 1986 /156.5 14 13 0 0 13Japan
 Hiromi Okubo7644 1976 /155 19 24 0 0 24Japan
 Yukari Shinohara7595 1978 /158 24 25 0 0 25Japan
 Chieko Kono7526 1983 /157.1 32 27 0 0 27Japan
 Hyojin Lim7607 1992 /158 41 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Miriam Lindberg7678 1978 /149 42 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Narumi Itaya7639 1988 /157.3 42 0 0 0 0Japan
 Maiju Kuusisto75110 1985 /158 44 0 0 0 0Finland
 Nain Kim75311 1990 /155.5 56 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Ou Shiqi75812 1999 /153.5 64 0 0 0 0China
 Anna Norberg75713 1983 /157 68 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Merli Milvaste76214 1982 /158 70 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Nikita Kurkinen75515 1998 /157.5 72 0 0 0 0Finland
 Otgonjargal Dagvasuren76116 1989 /157.2 74 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Wei Liu76617 1980 /157.5 83 0 0 0 0China
 Kalliopi Vamvakousi76518 1988 /155 84 0 0 0 0Greece

Σ=18

25/31



WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm7741 1998 /161 5 5 0 0 5Germany
 Petronela Hnilicova7732 2001 /163 18 16 0 0 16Slovakia
 Anu Koski7793 1989 /161 20 17 0 0 17Finland
 Heidi Hakkila7754 2000 /160 14 19 0 0 19Finland
 Ava Ahkami7685 2006 /162 17 19 0 0 19Finland
 Makiko Kaneko7806 1979 /160.9 34 29 0 0 29Japan
 Chiaki Yasuda7717 1985 /160.8 41 0 0 0 0Japan
 Courtney Spaeth7728 1984 /159.5 42 0 0 0 0United States of America
 Wu Jian7769 1982 /163 43 0 0 0 0China
 Uuganzaya Sarantsetseg77710 1980 /161 47 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Patimat Shikhshaeva77011 1987 /162.5 49 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Kateryna Kolesnyk76912 1992 /161 57 0 0 0 0Ukraine
Maria Del Rosario Guillen Egea77813 1969 /158.5 65 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=13

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ana-Marija Zujovic7891 1990 /166.5 5 5 0 0 5Serbia
 Dejanira Zuklic7872 1987 /165 13 11 0 0 11Croatia
 Liis Juvas7863 2003 /166.5 17 16 0 0 16Estonia
 Saara Kokko7964 1985 /166 19 20 0 0 20Finland
 Sini Lehtonen7905 1989 /167 19 21 0 0 21Finland
 Diana Doskalu7826 1991 /168 38 30 0 0 30Czech Republic
 Weronika Wojcik7817 2003 /167 40 0 0 0 0Poland
 Alla Savchenko7838 1984 /165.5 41 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Hitomi Tateoka7939 1978 /163.2 41 0 0 0 0Japan
 Line Klevedal79510 1970 /168 42 0 0 0 0Norway
 Sophia Meier78411 2004 /167 59 0 0 0 0Germany
 Misa Nakai78512 1989 /163.7 62 0 0 0 0Japan
 Ulle Valk79413 1970 /163.5 64 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Marge Riibon79114 1981 /168 70 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Elena Gkaragkouni79215 1999 /166.5 73 0 0 0 0Greece
 Andreea Anghelas78816 2001 /166.5 74 0 0 0 0Romania

Σ=16

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tia Kononen8061 2001 /169 8 9 0 0 9Finland
 Michaela Pitzner8022 1980 /172 9 11 0 0 11Germany
 Katerina Popeva8043 1984 /174 14 13 0 0 13North Macedonia
 Heini Hakalahti8054 1989 /171.5 22 20 0 0 20Finland
 Seoyoung Choi7975 1980 /171.5 25 25 0 0 25South Korea
 Jovana Matovic7986 1991 /173 29 28 0 0 28Serbia
 Seonju Lee8017 1986 /177 33 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Viktoria Saller8008 1999 /176 38 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Sonia Trapero Burgos8039 1977 /170 45 0 0 0 0Spain
 Vladimira Krizova799DNC 1972 /171Czech Republic

Σ=10
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WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm7741 1998 /161 6 0 0 0 6Germany
 Ana-Marija Zujovic7892 1990 /166.5 9 0 0 0 9Serbia
 Tia Kononen8063 2001 /169 15 0 0 0 15Finland
 Vera Serebrennikova750DNC 1982 /155IFBB Flag

Σ=4

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 158 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marketa Hartl8071 1990 /158 7 6 0 0 6Czech Republic
 Misaki Otani8172 1987 /157.2 11 10 0 0 10Japan
 Melanie Maurer8143 1993 /157 18 19 0 0 19Austria
 Raquel Santos8154 1999 /157 21 22 0 0 22Finland
 Tayane De Sousa8125 1997 /153 21 22 0 0 22Brasil
 Ewelina Hrynkiewicz-Kucybala8086 1981 /156 37 27 0 0 27Ireland
 Somporn Booranmoon8097 1969 /156 39 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Oyungerel Gantogtokh8168 1991 /156 40 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Arbnora Racaj8119 1997 /154 41 0 0 0 0Kosovo
 Mapula Colin81310 1984 /154.5 42 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Ayano Murayama81011 1987 /154.9 51 0 0 0 0Japan

Σ=11

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 163 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eszter Panyikova8291 2003 /161 8 5 0 0 5Slovakia
 Weronika Paruzynska8192 2004 /162 10 11 0 0 11Poland
 Magdalena Beling8233 2004 /161 15 14 0 0 14Poland
 Sugarsuren Batbuyan8184 1981 /163 21 20 0 0 20Mongolia
 Elizabeth Dumagude8225 1995 /158.5 19 24 0 0 24South Africa
 Nea Karjalainen8276 2000 /160 34 29 0 0 29Finland
 Meeri Maenpaa8247 1990 /160 38 0 0 0 0Finland
 Seleste Torres8308 2000 /160.2 38 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Geraldine Van Vuuren8219 1996 /162.3 40 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Ariunaa Dushtumur82510 1989 /161.5 56 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Kaisa Lepik82611 2002 /162 57 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Mari Viljanen82812 1990 /160 57 0 0 0 0Finland
 Anna-Maria Nizovtseva82013 1980 /160 58 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=13

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monika Pagoje8361 1988 /167.5 5 7 0 0 7Lithuania
 Valentina Strugarevic8392 2005 /166 13 11 0 0 11Serbia
 Noora Hamalainen8353 1994 /166 15 13 0 0 13Finland
 Haruka Kishino8324 1990 /165.5 16 20 0 0 20Japan
 Magdalena Migdal8345 1987 /168 26 25 0 0 25Poland
 Sarah Ciovirnache8336 2002 /167.5 32 27 0 0 27Romania
 Iiris Lehtinen8317 2000 /164 34 0 0 0 0Finland
 Monique Cronje8388 1982 /166 42 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Virdzinja Nargla8379 2001 /168 42 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=9
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WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 168 CM
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Magdalena Radonjic8411 1992 /174.5 8 0 0 0 8Montenegro
 Ursula Njila8452 1993 /175 13 0 0 0 13France
 Kaja Wyszynska8463 2000 /169 19 0 0 0 19Poland
 Yuliia Hornushkina8434 1991 /171.2 20 0 0 0 20Ukraine
 Belinda Nel8405 1988 /171.5 21 0 0 0 21South Africa
 Anna Chantzi8446 1988 /171 21 0 0 0 21Greece
 Kiira Karimaa8427 2001 /170 35 0 0 0 35Finland

Σ=7

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monika Pagoje8361 1988 /167.5 9 0 0 0 9Lithuania
 Magdalena Radonjic8412 1992 /174.5 9 0 0 0 9Montenegro
 Marketa Hartl8073 1990 /158 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic
 Eszter Panyikova8294 2003 /161 18 0 0 0 18Slovakia

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Rustom8531 1990 84.7/ 14 9 0 0 23United Arab Emirates
 Daisuke Kizawa8542 1975 78.6/ 26 11 0 0 37Japan
 Toshiki Yamamoto8553 1991 83.4/ 28 11 0 0 39Japan
 Kodai Muneno8564 1994 80.8/183.5 36 21 0 0 57Japan
 Shigeo Sato8575 1974 84.5/ 48 25 0 0 73Japan
 Yusaku Kanda8526 1981 84.3/178.5 60 30 0 0 90Japan
 R M Nalinda Rathnayaka8517 1999 81.6/175.3 70 35 0 0 105Sri Lanka

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rashed Alshemeili8581 1983 88/ 10 6 0 0 16United Arab Emirates
 Zahid Mughal8592 1977 87.15/ 20 10 0 0 30Pakistan
 Yuki Kishida8603 1986 87.6/185.5 30 13 0 0 43Japan

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH

RD1x
2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artur Heckert8641 1984 120/ 10 5 0 0 15Poland
 Ryohei Haga8622 1993 94.8/ 24 10 0 0 34Japan
 Granit Kuleta8613 1990 95.95/ 24 14 0 0 38Kosovo
 Stephane Canetti8654 1971 114/ 42 20 0 0 62France
 Batsaikhan Ganbaatar8635 1991 98.9/ 46 25 0 0 71Mongolia

Σ=5
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Keita Shimada7291 1985 74.8/ 6 0 0 0 6Japan
 Artur Heckert8642 1984 120/ 11 0 0 0 11Poland
 Rashed Alshemeili8583 1983 88/ 18 0 0 0 18United Arab Emirates
 Ahmad Rustom8534 1990 84.7/ 21 0 0 0 21United Arab Emirates
 Naoyuki Kato7275 1981 67.5/ 22 0 0 0 22Japan
 Seiichiro Kimura7216 1978 63.8/ 27 0 0 0 27Japan
 Ayoob Alammar715DNC 1983 58.8/United Arab Emirates

Σ=7

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: women,  Age: juniors

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Slovakia1 105
Poland2 69
Finland3 60
Estonia4 50
Romania5 47
Hungary6 39
Serbia7 32
Germany8 18
Austria9 12
China10 10
Ukraine11 9
Spain12 6
Japan13 5
Latvia14 4
Norway15 3
South Africa16 2
Mongolia17 1
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: women,  Age: masters

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Japan1 91
Finland2 39
Ukraine3 34
Estonia4 33
Spain5 32
South Korea6 31
Lithuania7 25
Mongolia8 24
Czech Republic9 24
Mexico10 23
IFBB Flag11 22
Belgium12 21
France13 21
South Africa14 20
Germany15 19
Sweden16 16
Poland17 14
Ireland18 11
Slovakia19 11
United States of America20 9
Romania21 9
Greece22 7
Serbia22 7
China24 7
Croatia25 6
Kazakhstan26 4
Hong Kong China27 1
Norway27 1
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: women,  Age: seniors

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Finland1 142
Slovakia2 132
Japan3 101
Poland4 88
Estonia5 66
Lithuania6 55
Romania7 55
Serbia8 53
Ukraine9 50
Spain10 46
Germany11 46
Hungary12 32
Sweden13 30
South Korea14 30
China15 27
Czech Republic16 21
Mexico17 17
South Africa18 17
IFBB Flag19 16
Montenegro19 16
Croatia21 12
France21 12
Latvia21 12
Mongolia24 12
Austria25 10
North Macedonia26 9
Brasil27 6
Norway28 6
Greece29 5
Ireland29 5
Belgium31 3
United States of America31 3
Kazakhstan33 2
Kosovo33 2
Chinese Taipei35 1
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